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40. Mattighofner Stadtlauf 2025: Hobby/Business Frauen 3.450m

Jugend U12 (Jg.2014 - 2015)
Feigl Sarah

Jugend U14 (Jg.2012 - 2013)
Pumberger Laura

Pumberger Lena

Lechner Bella

Jugend U16 (Jg.2010 - 2011)
Lea Lutsch
Barbara Aitzetmuller

W 20 (Jg.1996 - 2005)
Glechner Rebecca
Wastl Kristin

Stefanie Stelzhammer
Nadine Kreil

W 30 (Jg.1991 - 1995)
Miriam Albrich

Sacher Martina Elisabeth
Kerschdorfer Carina

W 35 (Jg.1986 - 1990)
Rita Por
Elisa Wetscher

W 40 (Jg.1981 - 1985)
Hanna Novikova
Nicole Feigl

W 45 (Jg.1976 - 1980)
Pumberger Regina
Claudia Reitermajer
Daniela Schmidleithner
Sandra Weber

W 50 (Jg.1971 - 1975)
Wimmer Birgit
Knoll Mathilde

W 55 (Jg.1966 - 1970)
Prause Heike

W 60 (Jg.1961 - 1965)
Neubauer Karin
Schwenter Waltraud

W 65 (Jg.1956 - 1960)
Scharl Erika
Pichlmaier Maria
Burgstaller Maria
Huber Doris

2015

2012
2013
2013

2011
2010

2000
2004
1998
1998

1993
1993
1991

1990
1987

1983
1983

1979
1979
1979
1976

1974
1972

1967

1964
1962

1960
1959
1957
1958

Verein
TSV Mattighofen

Verein

SU LAG Genbock Haus Ried
SU LAG Genbock Haus Ried
SU LAG Genboéck Haus Ried

Verein
Triathlon Mattigtal
Team Pinzgau

Verein

TSV Mattighofen runningteam
TSV Mattighofen runningteam
Team Seitenstecher

Verein

Tri Unlimited

TSV Mattighofen runningteam
TSV Mattighofen runningteam

Verein

Verein
B & R Runners
Aptiv

Verein
SU LAG Genbock Haus Ried
besserlaufen.at

Verein
SVG Ruhstorf
SV Lengau Pensi Power

Verein
SV Lengau Pensi Power

Verein
SV Lengau Pensi Power
SV Lengau Pensi Power

Verein

SV Lengau Pensi Power
SV Lengau Pensi Power
LC Geinberg

RK Julbach

Seite 1

Zeit
18:27,74

Zeit
15:15,05
16:01,88
17:40,49

Zeit
22:05,63
22:29,63

Zeit
16:02,93
16:33,02
20:35,30
26:12,14

Zeit
18:04,79
22:16,40
22:33,44

Zeit
20:39,86
24:16,43

Zeit
20:13,85
22:42,89

Zeit
18:19,64
21:09,65
24:14,96
24:53,24

Zeit
18:45,05
20:16,10

Zeit
20:00,44

Zeit
19:34,83
20:32,03

Zeit
17:54,80
18:17,90
21:59,39
23:24,11

Cup
50

Cup
50
48
47

Cup

Cup
50
48

Cup

50
48

Cup

Cup

Cup
50

Cup
50
48

Cup
50

Cup
50
48

Cup
50
48
47
46
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40. Mattighofner Stadtlauf 2025: Hobby/Business Frauen 3.450m

W 70 (Jg.1951 - 1955) Verein Zeit Cup
1 Schiemer Elisabeth 1954 TSV Mattighofen runningteam 21:08,90 50
2 Grasmann Edith 1952 SVG Ruhstorf 22:39,32 48
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